
The UK's Most Active Computer Software Professionals on Social - January 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Unily https://www.linkedin.com/company/unily/United Kingdom 360 123 34.17%
2 Synthesia https://www.linkedin.com/company/synthesia-technologies/United Kingdom 303 80 26.40%
3 Index https://www.linkedin.com/company/indexdev/United Kingdom 240 55 22.92%
4 Disguise https://www.linkedin.com/company/disguise-/United Kingdom 312 68 21.79%
5 what3words https://www.linkedin.com/company/what3words/United Kingdom 237 51 21.52%
6 Connex One https://www.linkedin.com/company/connex-one-ltd/United Kingdom 432 92 21.30%
7 nDreams https://www.linkedin.com/company/ndreams/United Kingdom 251 51 20.32%
8 Duco https://www.linkedin.com/company/duco-/United Kingdom 257 51 19.84%
9 Orbus Software https://www.linkedin.com/company/orbus-software/United Kingdom 203 40 19.70%

10 Freetrade https://www.linkedin.com/company/freetrade/United Kingdom 225 44 19.56%
11 Texthelp https://www.linkedin.com/company/texthelp/United Kingdom 302 54 17.88%
12 Plentific https://www.linkedin.com/company/plentific/United Kingdom 231 41 17.75%
13 ComplyAdvantage https://www.linkedin.com/company/complyadvantage/United Kingdom 455 80 17.58%
14 Carwow https://www.linkedin.com/company/carwow/United Kingdom 346 58 16.76%
15 BigHand https://www.linkedin.com/company/bighand/United Kingdom 373 62 16.62%
16 TrueLayer https://www.linkedin.com/company/truelayer/United Kingdom 357 58 16.25%
17 Gearset https://www.linkedin.com/company/gearset/United Kingdom 230 36 15.65%
18 Redgate Software https://www.linkedin.com/company/red-gate-software/United Kingdom 493 77 15.62%
19 ExploreAI https://www.linkedin.com/company/explore-ai/United Kingdom 270 42 15.56%
20 Signal AI https://www.linkedin.com/company/signal-artificial-intelligence/United Kingdom 213 31 14.55%
21 Napier https://www.linkedin.com/company/napier/United Kingdom 208 30 14.42%
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22 EDITED https://www.linkedin.com/company/edited/United Kingdom 203 28 13.79%
23 Orgvue https://www.linkedin.com/company/orgvue/United Kingdom 204 28 13.73%
24 Glassbox https://www.linkedin.com/company/glassbox-solutions/United Kingdom 292 40 13.70%
25 Busuu https://www.linkedin.com/company/busuu-com/United Kingdom 328 43 13.11%
26 Nominet https://www.linkedin.com/company/nominet-uk/United Kingdom 323 42 13.00%
27 iProov https://www.linkedin.com/company/iproov/United Kingdom 201 26 12.94%
28 Ben https://www.linkedin.com/company/thanksben/United Kingdom 210 27 12.86%
29 ContractPodAi https://www.linkedin.com/company/contractpod/United Kingdom 290 37 12.76%
30 Egress Software Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/egress-software/United Kingdom 307 39 12.70%
31 SuperAwesome https://www.linkedin.com/company/superawesome/United Kingdom 211 26 12.32%
32 FintechOS https://www.linkedin.com/company/fintechos/United Kingdom 271 33 12.18%
33 Accurx https://www.linkedin.com/company/accurx/United Kingdom 256 31 12.11%
34 Genesis Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/genesis-global-technology/United Kingdom 260 31 11.92%
35 Oxa https://www.linkedin.com/company/oxauniversalautonomy/United Kingdom 342 40 11.70%
36 Rocksteady Studios https://www.linkedin.com/company/rocksteady-studios-ltd/United Kingdom 274 32 11.68%
37 Kallidus https://www.linkedin.com/company/kallidus/United Kingdom 219 25 11.42%
38 Linnworks https://www.linkedin.com/company/linnworks/United Kingdom 211 24 11.37%
39 Tripledot Studios https://www.linkedin.com/company/tripledot-studios/United Kingdom 409 46 11.25%
40 Build A Rocket Boy https://www.linkedin.com/company/buildarocketboy/United Kingdom 418 47 11.24%
41 Beamery https://www.linkedin.com/company/beamery/United Kingdom 388 43 11.08%
42 Kwalee https://www.linkedin.com/company/kwalee/United Kingdom 390 43 11.03%
43 Content Guru https://www.linkedin.com/company/content-guru/United Kingdom 356 39 10.96%
44 Team17 Digital https://www.linkedin.com/company/team17/United Kingdom 210 23 10.95%
45 Playground Games https://www.linkedin.com/company/playground-games/United Kingdom 428 46 10.75%
46 FreeAgent https://www.linkedin.com/company/freeagent/United Kingdom 363 39 10.74%
47 Ciphr https://www.linkedin.com/company/ciphr/United Kingdom 236 25 10.59%
48 Retail Insight https://www.linkedin.com/company/retailinsightio/United Kingdom 248 26 10.48%
49 Kovai.co https://www.linkedin.com/company/kovaico/United Kingdom 317 33 10.41%
50 Paddle https://www.linkedin.com/company/paddle/United Kingdom 327 34 10.40%
51 Charles Taylor InsureTech https://www.linkedin.com/company/charles-taylor-insuretech/United Kingdom 312 32 10.26%
52 Benefex https://www.linkedin.com/company/hellobenefex/United Kingdom 496 50 10.08%
53 Interact Software https://www.linkedin.com/company/interactsoftware/United Kingdom 220 22 10.00%
54 InstaDeep https://www.linkedin.com/company/instadeep/United Kingdom 314 31 9.87%
55 Mediatonic Games https://www.linkedin.com/company/mediatonic-games/United Kingdom 219 21 9.59%
56 Ethixbase360 https://www.linkedin.com/company/ethixbase360/United Kingdom 212 20 9.43%
57 Foundry https://www.linkedin.com/company/foundryteam/United Kingdom 428 40 9.35%
58 ITRS https://www.linkedin.com/company/itrsgroup/United Kingdom 333 31 9.31%
59 Firesprite https://www.linkedin.com/company/firesprite/United Kingdom 219 20 9.13%
60 Wayve https://www.linkedin.com/company/wayve-technologies/United Kingdom 220 20 9.09%
61 Ascertia https://www.linkedin.com/company/ascertia/United Kingdom 201 18 8.96%
62 Apadmi https://www.linkedin.com/company/apadmi-ltd/United Kingdom 236 21 8.90%
63 IDBS https://www.linkedin.com/company/idbs/United Kingdom 344 30 8.72%
64 Infinity https://www.linkedin.com/company/infinityco/United Kingdom 323 28 8.67%
65 Joblogic Service Management Softwarehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/job-logic/United Kingdom 289 25 8.65%
66 Featurespace https://www.linkedin.com/company/featurespace/United Kingdom 393 33 8.40%
67 Electric Square https://www.linkedin.com/company/electricsquare/United Kingdom 216 18 8.33%
68 XYZ Reality https://www.linkedin.com/company/xyz-reality/United Kingdom 204 17 8.33%
69 Causeway Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/causeway-technologies/United Kingdom 434 36 8.29%
70 Universally Speaking https://www.linkedin.com/company/universally-speaking/United Kingdom 388 32 8.25%
71 Ubisoft Reflections https://www.linkedin.com/company/ubisoft-reflections/United Kingdom 356 29 8.15%
72 Scott Logic https://www.linkedin.com/company/scott-logic-limited/United Kingdom 455 37 8.13%
73 CloudSense https://www.linkedin.com/company/cloudsense-ltd/United Kingdom 274 22 8.03%
74 FINBOURNE Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/finbourne/United Kingdom 213 17 7.98%
75 Technicolor Games https://www.linkedin.com/company/technicolor-games/United Kingdom 337 25 7.42%
76 Spektrix https://www.linkedin.com/company/spektrix/United Kingdom 204 15 7.35%
77 Improbable https://www.linkedin.com/company/improbable/United Kingdom 354 26 7.34%
78 SmartSearch https://www.linkedin.com/company/smartsearch/United Kingdom 219 16 7.31%
79 Epos Now https://www.linkedin.com/company/epos-now/United Kingdom 430 31 7.21%
80 Snovasys Software Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/snovasys/United Kingdom 238 17 7.14%
81 One Beyond https://www.linkedin.com/company/onebeyond/United Kingdom 238 17 7.14%
82 Netcall https://www.linkedin.com/company/netcallplc/United Kingdom 368 26 7.07%
83 Opus 2 https://www.linkedin.com/company/opus-2-international/United Kingdom 287 20 6.97%
84 ClearCourse https://www.linkedin.com/company/clearcourse/United Kingdom 250 17 6.80%
85 Lavanda https://www.linkedin.com/company/lavanda/United Kingdom 206 14 6.80%
86 Inspired Testing https://www.linkedin.com/company/inspired-testing/United Kingdom 253 17 6.72%
87 Kape Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/kape-technologies/United Kingdom 289 19 6.57%
88 Sea https://www.linkedin.com/company/seabymaritech/United Kingdom 202 13 6.44%
89 K3 https://www.linkedin.com/company/k3-business-technologies-group/United Kingdom 287 18 6.27%
90 Team Internet https://www.linkedin.com/company/team-internet/United Kingdom 311 19 6.11%
91 Peak https://www.linkedin.com/company/peak-ai/United Kingdom 383 23 6.01%
92 AntWorks https://www.linkedin.com/company/antworksglobal/United Kingdom 202 12 5.94%
93 ParentPay https://www.linkedin.com/company/parentpay-ltd/United Kingdom 219 13 5.94%
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94 finova https://www.linkedin.com/company/finova-tech/United Kingdom 328 19 5.79%
95 CDL Software https://www.linkedin.com/company/cdl-cheshire-datasystems-ltd-/United Kingdom 464 26 5.60%
96 Softwire https://www.linkedin.com/company/softwire/United Kingdom 323 18 5.57%
97 Splash Damage https://www.linkedin.com/company/splash-damage/United Kingdom 379 21 5.54%
98 OLR https://www.linkedin.com/company/olr/United Kingdom 316 17 5.38%
99 Bede Gaming https://www.linkedin.com/company/bede-gaming/United Kingdom 279 15 5.38%

100 Tractable https://www.linkedin.com/company/tractable/United Kingdom 261 14 5.36%
101 Zuto https://www.linkedin.com/company/zuto/United Kingdom 376 20 5.32%
102 Aptitude Software https://www.linkedin.com/company/aptitude-software/United Kingdom 416 22 5.29%
103 Gresham Tech https://www.linkedin.com/company/greshamtech/United Kingdom 227 12 5.29%
104 Rare https://www.linkedin.com/company/rare-ltd/United Kingdom 284 15 5.28%
105 Mapp https://www.linkedin.com/company/mapp-digital/United Kingdom 439 23 5.24%
106 Hopin https://www.linkedin.com/company/hopinofficial/United Kingdom 368 19 5.16%
107 Yoti https://www.linkedin.com/company/yoti-digital-identity/United Kingdom 391 20 5.12%
108 Datel https://www.linkedin.com/company/datel/United Kingdom 318 16 5.03%
109 Idox https://www.linkedin.com/company/idox-plc/United Kingdom 484 24 4.96%
110 Digital Gaming https://www.linkedin.com/company/digital-gaming-corporation-usa/United Kingdom 222 11 4.95%
111 SYSPRO https://www.linkedin.com/company/syspro/United Kingdom 308 15 4.87%
112 Ocean Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocean-technologies-group/United Kingdom 415 20 4.82%
113 Double Eleven https://www.linkedin.com/company/double-eleven-limited/United Kingdom 339 16 4.72%
114 10x Banking https://www.linkedin.com/company/10x-banking/United Kingdom 386 17 4.40%
115 Open GI https://www.linkedin.com/company/open-gi/United Kingdom 388 17 4.38%
116 SEGA Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/sega-europe-limited/United Kingdom 345 15 4.35%
117 Hangar 13 https://www.linkedin.com/company/hangar-13/United Kingdom 277 12 4.33%
118 Trayport https://www.linkedin.com/company/trayport/United Kingdom 349 15 4.30%
119 NaturalMotion Games https://www.linkedin.com/company/naturalmotion/United Kingdom 213 9 4.23%
120 Delcam https://www.linkedin.com/company/delcam/United Kingdom 214 9 4.21%
121 QPC https://www.linkedin.com/company/qpc/United Kingdom 238 10 4.20%
122 Solid Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/solid-solutions-management/United Kingdom 223 9 4.04%
123 Climax Studios https://www.linkedin.com/company/climax/United Kingdom 275 11 4.00%
124 ATG https://www.linkedin.com/company/auctiontechnologygroup/United Kingdom 476 19 3.99%
125 Allied Universal® Electronic Monitoringhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/allieduniversal-electronic-monitoring/United Kingdom 251 10 3.98%
126 Upstream https://www.linkedin.com/company/upstream/United Kingdom 458 18 3.93%
127 Gismart https://www.linkedin.com/company/gismart/United Kingdom 233 9 3.86%
128 Magora https://www.linkedin.com/company/magora/United Kingdom 258 9 3.49%
129 Mallconomy https://www.linkedin.com/company/mallconomy/United Kingdom 235 8 3.40%
130 Anything World https://www.linkedin.com/company/anything-world/United Kingdom 483 16 3.31%
131 Frontier Software https://www.linkedin.com/company/frontier-software/United Kingdom 500 16 3.20%
132 Pinewood Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/pinewood-technologies/United Kingdom 234 7 2.99%
133 Autovista Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/autovista-group/United Kingdom 479 14 2.92%
134 Wheely https://www.linkedin.com/company/wheely/United Kingdom 242 7 2.89%
135 Potato https://www.linkedin.com/company/potato/United Kingdom 316 9 2.85%
136 Codemasters https://www.linkedin.com/company/codemasters/United Kingdom 478 13 2.72%
137 Inatech https://www.linkedin.com/company/inatech/United Kingdom 312 8 2.56%
138 Qulix https://www.linkedin.com/company/qulixgroup/United Kingdom 432 11 2.55%
139 Gamer Network https://www.linkedin.com/company/gamernetwork/United Kingdom 237 6 2.53%
140 GDi https://www.linkedin.com/company/global-design-innovation/United Kingdom 382 7 1.83%
141 Dart Developer https://www.linkedin.com/company/dart-developer/United Kingdom 455 8 1.76%
142 YouView TV https://www.linkedin.com/company/youview-tv-limited/United Kingdom 237 4 1.69%
143 Everyone https://www.linkedin.com/company/everyone/United Kingdom 387 6 1.55%
144 DAI https://www.linkedin.com/company/dai-digital-applications-international/United Kingdom 347 5 1.44%
145 Every https://www.linkedin.com/company/weareevery.com/United Kingdom 219 3 1.37%
146 SAI https://www.linkedin.com/company/sai-loss-prevention/United Kingdom 256 3 1.17%
147 Photobox https://www.linkedin.com/company/photobox/United Kingdom 456 5 1.10%
148 Damco Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/damco-solutions-limited/United Kingdom 283 3 1.06%
149 IPONWEB https://www.linkedin.com/company/iponweb/United Kingdom 237 2 0.84%
150 Arch https://www.linkedin.com/company/arch-uk/United Kingdom 332 2 0.60%
151 Lionhead Studios https://www.linkedin.com/company/lionhead-studios/United Kingdom 237 0 0.00%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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